
Merrimack Town Council 
2016 / 2017  

Nancy Harrington, Chairman 
11 Spruce Street 
Home:  424-2043 

Email:  nharrington@merrimacknh.gov  
 

Term Expires 2018 

 
 Finlay C. Rothhaus 
14 Kittridge Lane 

Cell:  494-0893 
Email:  frothhaus@merrimacknh.gov  

 

Term Expires 2017 

 
Daniel Dwyer 

81 Woodward Road 
Cell:  440-5013   

Email:  ddwyer@merrimacknh.gov  
 

Term Expires 2019 

 
Thomas P. Koenig 
1 Danforth Road 
Home:  429-1455 

Email:  tkoenig@merrimacknh.gov 
 

Term Expires 2018 

 
William W. Boyd, III 

139 Joppa Road 
Home:  589-1885 

Email:  bboyd@merrimacknh.gov 
 

Term Expires 2017 

Jackie Flood 
6 Shore Road 

Home: 424-5229 
Email:  jflood@merrimacknh.gov 

 

Term Expires 2019 

Thomas J. Mahon 
31 Naticook Road 

Cell:  494-2579  
Email:  tmahon@merrimacknh.gov 

 

Term Expires 2017 

Town Manager Eileen Cabanel 
Email:  ecabanel@merrimacknh.gov   
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